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SCHNEIDEMESSER  INTERNATIONALER  VERSANDSERVICE 

INTERNATIONAL MAILORDER-SERVICE FOR CUTTINGTOOLS 
 

Single prices or single package prices - Please ask for your volume discounts – even for the re-sharpening 
service. 
*M+ qualities as marked - if available. Prices valid on printing day.  
RE-sharpening service – is done in NEW-PRODUCTION environment - for perfect results! 

 

ZÜND, Wild/Leica, ESKO, Mucad, I-ECHO etc. 
 

P- / PN- / S-G3 etc.   drag blades - flat 
 

Art. no. Description  Application / Price in EUR net à 

   Materials Type 

original 

MUCAD 

M+ Line 

Re-

sharpening 

price 

20-U 

 

 

20-U-NI 

 

 
 

double sided knife 40° 

on one side 

(Z10 etc. form) 

hard, thin 

materials 

28,10 

 

 

 

 

 

20,-- 

16,50 

20-US 

 

20-US-

NI 

 

 

double sided knife 40° 

on both sides 

(Z12 etc. form) 

 

hard, thin 

materials 

36,--  

 

22.50 

27,50 

21-U 

 

21-U-NI 

 

 

double sided knife 30° 

on one side 

(Z11 etc. form) 

 

hard, thick 

materials 

31,--  

 

20,-- 

16,50 

21-US 

 

21-US-

NI 

 

 

double sided knife 30° 

on both sides 

(Z13 etc. form) 

 

hard, thick 

materials 

36,--  

 

22.50 

27,50 

44-U 

 

 

 

drag knife with  

four edges 

(Z44) 

 

soft, thick 

materials 

38,--  

 

29,00 

21,-- 

146 

 

146-NI 

 

 
 

(Z46) thick, fibrous 

materials 

 

31,20  

 

29,40 

23,-- 

22-U 

 
 

disposable knife 45° 

1 box = 10 pieces 

(Z2 / 910302) 

soft materials  

34,50  

per box 

 

/ 

 

/ 

23-U 
 

disposable knife 36° 

(Z3 / 910303) 

 

  

Please ask! 

 

/ 

 

/ 

 

 

183-U 

 

 

 

double sided knife 40 ° 

assymetrical ! 

(Z83 / M83) 

 

Hard materials 

to move debris 

out/in 

 

33,20 

 

 

 

16,50 

 

101-U 

 

 

 
 

double sided knife 30 ° 

assymetrical ! 

(Z101 / M101) 

 

Hard materials 

to move debris 

out/in 

 

33,20 

 

 

 

16,50 

 

http://www.mucad.com/

